BID TABULATION SHEET

Title: Re-Bid Duke Island Park Playground Improvements

Opening Date: Thursday, June 13, 2019 3:00 pm

Contract #: 19007R

Total Bids Received: 3	Signed Proposal	Stock Disclose	Non- Collusion	Affirm Action	NJ BRC	IRAN	PW Cont Regist	Proposal Bond	Surety	Bid Amount
Security Structures Inc 125 Martinsville Rd Basking Ridge, NJ 07920	х	х	х	15622	х	х	х	х	х	\$466,570.00
Play Core Wisconsin Inc d/b/a Game Time 150 Play Core Drive Fort Payne, AL 35967										\$562,687.03
T Fiotakis Construction LLC 197 Central Ave Edison, NJ 08817										\$627,240.00

SOMERSET COUNTY ENGINEERING - BID TABULATION						IE	BIDDER'S NAME		BIDDER'S NAME	
Re-Bid - Duke Island Park Playground Improvements									T. Fiotakis Construction, LLC	
Bridgewater Township, Somerset County, New Jersey							150 PlayCore Drive		197 Central Ave.	
Contract 19007R		125 Martinsville Road 150 PlayCore Drive Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 Fort Payne, AL 35967				Edison, NJ 08817				
						110 07 020	(BID #2)		(BID #3)	
DESCRIPTION	UNIT		UNIT COST	AMOUNT	(BID #1) UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
CLEARING AND PREPARATION OF SITE,										
1 MOBILIZATION, AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$21,900.00	\$21,900.00	\$29,903.00	\$29,903.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2 PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT	LS	1	\$365,000.00	\$365,000.00		\$358,285.00	\$377,675.00			\$450,000.00
MATERIALS INCLUDING CONCRETE				·	·			·		
FOUNDATIONS AND ALL MATERIALS	LS	1								
NECESSARY FOR A COMPLETE INSTALLATION										
3 OF PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT			\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$76,903.00	\$76,903.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
CONCRETE WALKWAY, 4" THICK, INCLUDING	SY	42								
4 SUB-BASE	31		\$70.00	\$2,940.00	\$80.00	\$3,360.00	\$126.26	\$5,302.92	\$100.00	\$4,200.00
CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB, INCLUDING SUB-	LF	590								
5 BASE	LI		\$40.00	\$23,600.00	\$30.00	\$17,700.00	\$24.92	\$14,702.80	\$30.00	\$17,700.00
ENGINEERED WOOD FIBER SAFETY MULCH, 8"	CY	473								
6 THICK, INCLUDING FILTER FABRIC	C1		\$73.00	\$34,529.00	\$40.00	\$18,920.00	\$62.76	\$29,685.48	\$40.00	\$18,920.00
EARTHWORK AND SUBGRADE PREPARATION,										
INCLUDING ALL CUTS, COMPACTION, GRADING,	LS	1								
REMOVAL OF EXCESS/UNSUITABLE SOILS, AND										
7 ALL INCIDENTAL WORK			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,600.00	\$19,600.00	\$11,903.00	\$11,903.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
TOPSOIL, FINE GRADE, FERTILIZE, LIME, AND	LS	1								
8 SEED ALL OPEN AND DISTURBED AREAS			\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	• ,			\$10,000.00
9 RUBY SPICE SUMMERSWEET, 20"-30"	UNIT	13	\$60.00	\$780.00	\$90.00	\$1,170.00				\$780.00
10 BLUE MIST DWARF FOTHERGILLA, 18"-24"	UNIT	49	\$40.00	\$1,960.00	\$90.00	\$4,410.00	\$95.98	\$4,703.02	\$60.00	\$2,940.00

\$40.00 \$1,800.00 \$85.00 **EST. TOTAL=** \$523,109.00 **BID TOTAL=**

11 LITTLE HENRY SWEETSPIRE, 18"-24" HEIGHT

shaded area indicates a mathematical error that was corrected

UNIT

\$3,825.00 \$97.84 \$466,570.00 **BID TOTAL=**

\$4,402.80

\$562,687.03 **BID TOTAL=**

\$60.00

\$2,700.00

\$627,240.00